
°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

Arrangement Copyright © Lisa Portus, Portus Press, 2020. All rights reserved. 

Flute

Oboe

Clarinet in Bb

Bassoon

f p

Allegro non troppo

A

f p

f

p

f p

f

10

f

f

f

p

B
19

p

p

p

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

&
b
b

b

- - .
.

.
. - - .

. . .
- -

>
. . . - . .

Geoffrey TOYE:  The Drunken Sailor

Arranged for wind quartet by Lisa Portus
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